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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/05/2019 6:00 pm V GirlsBball Scarsdale Tourney (v Cardinal Spellman) Scarsdale Senior High School
Thu 12/05/2019 6:45 pm V BoysBball v Greeley JJHS Main Gym
Sat 12/07/2019 3:30 pm V GirlsBball Scarsdale Tourney Consolation Game Scarsdale Senior High School
Sat 12/07/2019 7:00 pm V GirlsBball Scarsdale Tourney Championship Game Scarsdale Senior High School
Sun 12/08/2019 TBD V GirlsBball Scarsdale Tourney Snow Date Scarsdale Senior High School
Tue 12/10/2019 4:30 pm V BoysBball @ Roosevelt Roosevelt High School
Tue 12/10/2019 4:30 pm V GirlsBball v Saunders JJHS Main Gym
Thu 12/12/2019 6:15 pm V GirlsBball Fox Lane Tourney v Poughkeepsie Fox Lane High School
Thu 12/12/2019 6:45 pm V BoysBball v ClarkstownSo. JJHS Main Gym
Fri 12/13/2019 4:30 pm V BoysBball Fox Lane Tourney (v Hamilton) Fox Lane High School
Sat 12/14/2019 3:00 pm V BoysBball FoxLane Tourney (Consolation Game) Fox Lane High School
Sat 12/14/2019 5:00 pm V GirlsBball Fox Lane Tourney Championship Game Fox Lane High School
Sat 12/14/2019 7:00 pm V BoysBball FoxLane Tourney (Championship Game) Fox Lane High School
Wed 12/18/2019 4:30 pm V GirlsBball @ Pelham Pelham Memorial HS/MS
Thu 12/19/2019 4:30 pm V BoysBball v Beacon JJHS Main Gym
Fri 12/20/2019 5:00 pm V GirlsBball @ Rye Rye High School
Fri 12/20/2019 7:00 pm V BoysBball @ Rye Rye High School
Fri 12/27/2019 11:00 am V BoysBball Pelham Tourney v BlindBrook Pelham Memorial HS/MS
Sat 12/28/2019 11:00 am V BoysBball Pelham Tourney (Consolation Game) Pelham Memorial HS/MS
Sat 12/28/2019 3:00 pm V BoysBball Pelham Tourney (Championship Game) Pelham Memorial HS/MS
Tue 01/07/2020 6:00 pm V BoysBball @ Somers Somers High School
Tue 01/07/2020 6:45 pm V GirlsBball v Somers JJHS Main Gym
Thu 01/09/2020 6:15 pm V BoysBball @ Lakeland Lakeland High School
Thu 01/09/2020 7:00 pm V GirlsBball North Salem Tourney v NoSalemHS North Salem Ms Hs
Sat 01/11/2020 10:00 am V GirlsBball North Salem Tourney - Consolation Game North Salem Ms Hs
Sat 01/11/2020 12:00 pm V GirlsBball North Salem Tourney - Championship Game North Salem Ms Hs
Mon 01/13/2020 6:45 pm V GirlsBball v Lakeland JJHS Main Gym
Wed 01/15/2020 6:15 pm V GirlsBball @ Panas Walter Panas High School
Wed 01/15/2020 6:30 pm V BoysBball v Panas JJHS Main Gym
Fri 01/17/2020 6:15 pm V BoysBball @ Brewster Brewster Hs
Fri 01/17/2020 7:00 pm V GirlsBball v Brewster JJHS Main Gym
Sat 01/25/2020 1:00 pm V GirlsBball v Irvington JJHS Main Gym
Wed 01/29/2020 6:15 pm V GirlsBball @ Yorktown Yorktown HS
Wed 01/29/2020 6:30 pm V BoysBball v Yorktown JJHS Main Gym
Fri 01/31/2020 6:00 pm V GirlsBball @ Somers Somers High School
Fri 01/31/2020 6:30 pm V BoysBball v Somers JJHS Main Gym
Tue 02/04/2020 6:15 pm V GirlsBball @ Lakeland Lakeland High School
Tue 02/04/2020 6:30 pm V BoysBball v Lakeland JJHS Main Gym
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Thu 02/06/2020 6:30 pm V GirlsBball v Panas JJHS Main Gym
Thu 02/06/2020 7:00 pm V BoysBball @ Panas Walter Panas High School
Fri 02/07/2020 7:00 pm V BoysBball v Ridgefield JJHS Main Gym
Mon 02/10/2020 6:15 pm V GirlsBball @ Brewster Brewster Hs
Mon 02/10/2020 6:30 pm V BoysBball v Brewster JJHS Main Gym
Wed 02/12/2020 6:15 pm V BoysBball @ Yorktown Yorktown HS
Wed 02/12/2020 6:30 pm V GirlsBball v Yorktown JJHS Main Gym
Sat 02/15/2020 11:00 am V BoysBball Scrimmage v NoSalem JJHS Main Gym
Tue 02/18/2020 4:30 pm V GirlsBball Scrimmage v NoSalem JJHS Main Gym
Wed 02/19/2020 5:00 pm V BoysBball Scrimmage v Spring Valley JJHS Main Gym
Fri 02/21/2020 7:00 pm V GirlsBball 1st Round @ Byram Hills Byram Hills Hs
Fri 02/21/2020 7:00 pm V BoysBball 1st Round @ Albertus Magnus Albertus Magnus High School


